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Monthly Income:
$14,250.00
NOI
$105,984.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

Monthly Expenses:
$9,352.44
Total Cash Needed
$135,500.00

$450,000.00
$8,000.00
$60,000.00
$518,000.00
$750,000.00

This BUNDLED purchase includes a total of 19 units. Recent
repairs on the roof, boiler, and windows and in good
condition. 70% occupied, with some units previously
qualified for HUD tenancy. Easily commutable with access to
local Interstate highways as well as public transportation.

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&lI:
Income
Rent Other
Rent $14,250.00
Total $14,250.00

$67,500.00
$382,500.00
$0.00

30 years

12.000%
$3,934.44

Other

$0.00

19 unit
Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$4,897.56 14.13%
Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
43.37% 23.55%

il TMoblle Wi-Fl = 3:81PM
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Expenses

Vacancy

I Insurance

Vacancy
CapEx

Water & Sewer
Management
Property Taxes
Total

Repairs ] CapEx [ Electricity [JJj Water & Sewer

Management [Jj P& || Property Taxes [ Misc

$712.50 (5%) Repalirs $712.50 (5%)
$285.00 (2%) Electricity ~ $1,200.00 (8%)
$250.00 (2%) Insurance $166.00 (1%)
$1,425.00 (10%) P&l $3,934.44 (28%)
$467.00 (3%) Misc $200.00 (1%)

$9,352.44 (66%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
Typical Cap Rate:

ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 1%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1

Total Annual Income $171,000
Total Annual Expenses $112,229
Total Annual Cashflow $58,771
Cash on Cash ROI 43.37%
Property Value $765,000
Equity $383,888
Loan Balance $381,112
Total Profit if Sold $284,209
Annualized Total Return 210%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Year 2
$174,420
$112,879

$61,541
45.42%
$780,300
$400,752
$379,548
$362,154
92%

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow

300,000

225,000

150,000

75,000

0
12345 10 20

Years

$367,500.00

2.63
2.75%

5.00% Debt Coverage Ratio:
$2,119,680.00

$14,250.00

$7,125.00

$3,934.44

$3,190.56

2%
Income

Year 5 Year 10
$185,096 $204,361
$114,869 $118,320
$70,227 $86,040
51.83% 63.50%
$828,061 $914,246
$454,499 $556,922
$373,562 $357,324

$616,334 $1,114,053

41%

25%

Year 15
$225,631
$121,948
$103,683

76.52%

$1,009,401
$681,577
$327,824
$1,718,214
19%

2%
Property Value

Year 20
$249,115
$125,760
$123,355

91.04%

$1,114,461
$840,228
$274,233
$2,450,290
16%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

1,320,000

890,000

660,000

330,000

30

Equity

0
12345

Loan Payoff

10

Years

[ Property Value

20

2.24

Year 30
$303,669
$133,977
$169,692
125.23%

$1,358,521
$1,358,521
$0
$4,441,433
12%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible

for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,

BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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